COFFEE & SMOOTHIES

DAILY GRIND

BALLER BREW
Cold Brew, House-Made Vanilla Cream

DIRTY DOUBLES
Espresso, Chai, Oat Milk

CARAMEL BAJADA
Espresso, Whole Milk, Caramel, Sea Salt

CENTER LINE MOCHA

Espresso, Whole Milk, Dark Chocolate, Cacao Nib Topping

BACK COURT CORTADO
Double Shot Espresso, Oat Milk, Hazelnut Syrup

TOPSPIN TONIC
Iced Espresso, Tonic Water, Orange Twist

ALT LATTES & NON-COFFEE

RALLY STEAMER
Golden Turmeric, Cinnamon, Honey, & Steamed Almond
Milk

MATCH POINT MATCHA
Matcha, Oat Milk, Vanilla

BLUEBERRY BACKSPIN
Blueberry-Infused Lemonade, Sparkling Water & Mint

CHAMPION’S COCOA
Classic Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream & Chocolate
Drizzle

SMALL
$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$5.00

$4.50

$4.00

$4.00

Credit or debit card payments only, please. Cash tips are welcome. 20% gratuity is included for parties of 6 or more.
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne iliness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

REGULAR
$5.25

$5.25

$5.25

$5.25

$5.25

$5.50

$5.00

$4.50

$4.50

LA COLOMBE GLASSICS

DRIP $3.50
ESPRESSO SHOT st $2.50
AMERICANO $3.50
CAPPUCCINO $4.75
LATTE $4.75
COLD BREW $3.50
MILK OPTIONS

Oat | Almond | Coconut | Soy
Skim | Whole | Cream

OPTIONAL ADD ONS

FLAVORED SYRUP SHOT $1
Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut | Lavender | Mocha
Sugar-Free | Vanilla | Hazelnut

JUICE SHOTS

IMMUNITY
Ginger, Tumeric, Cayenne, Black Pepper,
Lemon, Honey, Coconut Water

RELAXATION
Tart Cherry, Apple, Chamomile, Lemon,
Honey

$4.00
. $3.50
$4.00
$5.25
$5.25
$4.00

$7.00

$7.00

SMOQTHIES

BASELINE BERRY $10
Mixed Berries, Banana, Aimond Milk,
Flaxseeds, Dates

CHOCOLATE CROSS $10
Raw Cacao, Banana, Almond Butter, Oat
Milk, Himalayan Salt

MANGO LOVE $10
Strawberry, Mango, Greek Yogurt,

Chia Seeds

PINA SERENA $11

Pineapple, Tart Cherry Juice, Mixed Berry,
Coconut Milk

MAJOR SERVE $11
Dragon Fruit, Strawberry, Banana, Coconut
Milk, Hemp Protein

ON THE GREEN $12
Kale, Cucumber, Mango, Pineapple,
Coconut Water

OPTIONAL ADD ONS

PROTEIN POWDER $2
Collagen | Chocolate | Vanilla | Vegan

FLAX SEEDS $1

CACAO NIBS $1
CHIA $1

GRAB A COLD ONE

CHOOSE FROM OUR LINEUP OF CANNED
COCKTAILS, BEERS, WINES, AND SOFT DRINKS.



