



COFFEE & SMOOTHIES

DAILY GRIND

	SMALL	REGULAR
BALLER BREW Cold Brew, House-Made Vanilla Cream	\$4.75	\$5.25
DIRTY DOUBLES Espresso, Chai, Oat Milk	\$4.75	\$5.25
CARAMEL BAJADA Espresso, Whole Milk, Caramel, Sea Salt	\$4.75	\$5.25
CENTER LINE MOCHA Espresso, Whole Milk, Dark Chocolate, Cacao Nib Topping	\$4.75	\$5.25
BACK COURT CORTADO Double Shot Espresso, Oat Milk, Hazelnut Syrup	\$4.75	
TOPSPIN TONIC Iced Espresso, Tonic Water, Orange Twist	\$4.75	\$5.25
ALT LATTES & NON-COFFEE		
RALLY STEAMER Golden Turmeric, Cinnamon, Honey, & Steamed Almond Milk	\$5.00	\$5.50
MATCH POINT MATCHA Matcha, Oat Milk, Vanilla	\$4.50	\$5.00
BLUEBERRY BACKSPIN Blueberry-Infused Lemonade, Sparkling Water & Mint	\$4.00	\$4.50
CHAMPION'S COCOA Classic Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream & Chocolate Drizzle	\$4.00	\$4.50

LA COLOMBE CLASSICS

DRIP	\$3.50	\$4.00
ESPRESSO SHOT	SGL \$2.50	DBL \$3.50
AMERICANO	\$3.50	\$4.00
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.75	\$5.25
LATTE	\$4.75	\$5.25
COLD BREW	\$3.50	\$4.00

MILK OPTIONS

Oat | Almond | Coconut | Soy
Skim | Whole | Cream

OPTIONAL ADD ONS

FLAVORED SYRUP SHOT \$1
Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut | Lavender | Mocha
Sugar-Free | Vanilla | Hazelnut

JUICE SHOTS

IMMUNITY Ginger, Tumeric, Cayenne, Black Pepper, Lemon, Honey, Coconut Water	\$7.00
RELAXATION Tart Cherry, Apple, Chamomile, Lemon, Honey	\$7.00

SMOOTHIES

BASELINE BERRY Mixed Berries, Banana, Almond Milk, Flaxseeds, Dates	\$10
CHOCOLATE CROSS Raw Cacao, Banana, Almond Butter, Oat Milk, Himalayan Salt	\$10
MANGO LOVE Strawberry, Mango, Greek Yogurt, Chia Seeds	\$10
PIÑA SERENA Pineapple, Tart Cherry Juice, Mixed Berry, Coconut Milk	\$11
MAJOR SERVE Dragon Fruit, Strawberry, Banana, Coconut Milk, Hemp Protein	\$11
ON THE GREEN Kale, Cucumber, Mango, Pineapple, Coconut Water	\$12

OPTIONAL ADD ONS

PROTEIN POWDER \$2 FLAX SEEDS \$1
Collagen | Chocolate | Vanilla | Vegan CACAO NIBS \$1
CHIA \$1

GRAB A COLD ONE

CHOOSE FROM OUR LINEUP OF CANNED
COCKTAILS, BEERS, WINES, AND SOFT DRINKS.